
SUTTON COLDFIELD GRAMMAR SCHOOL FOR GIRLS GOVERNING BOARD 

Committee Structure and Meeting Dates 2025/2026 

All meetings will begin at 6.30pm at School, unless otherwise advised in the papers circulated for the relevant meeting.  
 

Governors Term of 
Office 

Full Governing 
Board  
(13) 

Curriculum 
Committee (8) 

Finance 
Committee 

(6) 

Audit and Risk 
Committee (6)  

Operations 
Committee 

(8) 

Welfare and 
Access 

Committee (7) 

Pay 
Committee  

(4) 

Mark Allwood 10.7.25 – 9.7.29 X    X   

Helen Booth 26.11.24 – 25.11.28 X  X X    X 

Sarah Bloomer 14.10.24-- 24.10.25        

Neil Dance 9.9.22 – 8.9.26 X    X X X 

Alexandra Galan 2.9.24 – 1.9.28 X X    X X 

Sunny Grewal 11.3.24 – 10.3.28 X  X X X   

Shazna Hannan 9..9.25 – 8.9.29 X X   X   

Matt Jeavons 7.1.23 - 6.1.27 X X   X   

Antony Maguire 7.12.25 – 6.12.29 X X    X  

Barbara Minards N/A X X X Attends X X Attends 

Manjit Nahal 11.11.22 – 10.11.26 X X X X  X  

Mike Overton 7.12.25 – 6.12.29 X X   X   

Azra Rashid 5.8.24 – 6.1.26        

Janet Redman 11.11.22 – 10.11.26 X  X  X  X  

Charlotte Senior 1.11.24 – 31.10.28 X X X X X X X 

         
Meeting dates: Thur 18 Sept 

Thurs 11 Dec  
Thur 26 March 
Thur 9 July 

Thur 23 Oct 
Thur 12 Feb 
Thur 21 May 

Tues 30 Sep 
Tues 2 Dec 
Tues 17 Mar 
Tues 12 May 
Tues 23 June 

Tues 30 Sep 
Tues 2 Dec 
 
Tues 17 March 
Tues 12 May 
 

Wed 12 Nov 
Wed 11 Mar 
Wed 17 June 

Wed 19 Nov 
Thurs 5 Mar 
Thurs 4 June 

Tues 18 Nov 

 

 


